4.4 The Seller is obliged to notify the Buyer of the date of delivery and installation of the Equipment at least 20 working days in advance. This term is subject to the consent of the Buyer.
5. [bookmark: _Ref4639587111]PURCHASE PRICE, INVOICING, PAYMENTS
5.1 The purchase price for the Equipment (hereinafter the “Price”) amounts to 465 000.00 EUR (in words: four-hundred-sixty-five-thousand-Euros) excluding VAT.
5.2 VAT shall be settled in accordance with the valid Czech regulation.
5.3 The Price includes any and all performance provided by the Seller in connection with meeting the Buyer’s requirements for the proper and complete